



Date: 14/08/2026

To,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

SCRIPT CODE: 533167

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation about publication of newspaper advertisement – Extract of Un- Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30,2026.

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find the enclosed newspaper advertisement published in newspapers: "Business Standard" (English) and "Makkal Kural" (Tamil) on 13/08/2026 about Extract of the Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Coromandel Engineering Company Limited

G V MANIMARAN
Chairman & Managing director
DIN: 09707546
Encl: As above

	CREDO BRANDS MARKETING LIMITED B 8, MIDC Central Road, Marol, Next to MIDC Police Station, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, India Tel. No.: +91 22 6141 7200 Email: investorrelations@mufti.in Website: www.credobrand.in CIN: L18101MH1999PLC119669		
	Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 (All amounts in ₹ Millions, unless otherwise stated)		
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	Un-Audited 30/06/2026	Un-Audited 30/06/2025	Audited 31/03/2026
Total revenue from operations	1,252.69	1,199.39	5,921.03
Profit before tax	31.43	82.35	638.00
Net profit after tax	22.85	63.03	474.24
Total Comprehensive Income	23.03	62.93	475.64
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 2 per share)	130.79	130.74	130.74
Other Equity			4,255.26
Earning per share (face value ₹ 2 per share) (not annualised)			
Basic in ₹	0.35	0.97	7.26
Diluted in ₹	0.35	0.97	7.25
Notes: 1. The Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 11, 2026. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e., www.credobrand.in and websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com . The Financial Results can also be accessed by scanning the QR code:  For Credo Brands Marketing Limited Sd/- Kamal Khushlani Chairman and Managing Director			
Place :- Mumbai Date :- August 11, 2026			

		A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED									
		BUILDING BONDS									
		Registered Office: 603, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098 Tel: 91(022) 6754 6500 Fax: 91(022) 6610 0594 Email: compliance@akgroup.co.in Website: www.akgroup.co.in CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881									
		EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026									
		(₹ In Lakhs except per share data)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended		Standalone Year ended		Consolidated Quarter ended		Consolidated Year ended			
		30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	31-03-2026	30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	31-03-2026		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	2,783.97	4,502.31	3,472.28	18,509.78	13,971.80	14,857.35	13,444.74	57,192.23		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	968.64	2,087.06	1,032.24	7,311.27	4,114.51	4,526.97	3,189.22	15,328.93		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	968.64	2,087.06	1,032.24	7,311.27	4,114.51	4,526.97	3,189.22	15,328.93		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	801.43	1,879.80	783.32	6,158.92	2,826.95	3,319.78	2,390.56	11,404.48		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	804.55	1,885.63	799.73	6,169.09	2,841.96	3,322.28	2,407.84	11,393.87		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	52,055.07	-	-	-	1,03,981.10		
8	Securities Premium Account	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	3,440.00	4,254.52	4,254.52	4,254.52	4,254.52		
9	Net Worth	53,519.62	52,715.07	50,777.71	52,715.07	1,15,887.75	1,13,172.98	1,03,532.15	1,13,172.98		
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	26,240.89	50,426.00	67,888.40	50,426.00	2,94,435.82	3,08,837.89	3,09,576.68	3,08,837.89		
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil		Nil		Nil		Nil			
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.96	1.34	0.96	2.54	2.73	2.99	2.73		
13	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of ₹ 10/- each)										
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.14	28.48	11.87	93.32	41.20	48.63	35.00	167.20		
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.14	28.48	11.87	93.32	41.20	48.63	35.00	167.20		
14	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of ₹10/- each)										
	Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.14	28.48	11.87	93.32	41.20	48.63	35.00	167.20		
	Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	12.14	28.48	11.87	93.32	41.20	48.63	35.00	167.20		
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not applicable		Not applicable		Not applicable		Not applicable			
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	Not applicable		Not applicable		Not applicable		Not applicable			
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.08	0.15	0.21	0.26	0.23	0.28	0.24	0.32		
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.03	2.86	1.74	2.49	1.70	1.77	1.52	1.65		

ADITYA BIRLA  GRASIM		Grasim Industries Limited BUILT ON TRUST. SCALE WITH PURPOSE.			
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 30 th JUNE 2026					
(₹ in crore, except otherwise stated)					
Particulars	Three Months Ended 30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited - Restated)*	Three Months Ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited - Restated)*	Year Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited - Restated)*	
Total Income from Operations	48,716.20	51,101.11	40,118.08	1,75,430.74	
Net Profit Before Tax and Exceptional Item	5,196.37	5,045.02	3,875.51	14,805.40	
Net Profit Before Tax and after Exceptional Item	5,183.12	4,960.41	3,837.13	14,482.48	
Net Profit After Taxes and Non-Controlling Interest	2,145.91	1,895.96	1,420.54	4,971.57	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Net Profit for the period after Tax, Other Comprehensive Income after Tax and Non Controlling Interest)	4,551.71	921.22	1,562.11	6,403.91	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 2 per share)	136.11	136.11	136.11	136.11	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				1,03,332.48	
Net worth				1,03,468.59	
Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised)					
a) Basic (₹)	31.64	27.96	20.93	73.28	
b) Diluted (₹)	31.60	27.93	20.91	73.20	
Debt - Equity Ratio (in times)	1.31	1.32	1.18	1.32	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	4.82	3.31	4.77	3.57	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	6.30	7.05	6.03	5.74	
* Details regarding the restatement are disclosed in Note 6 of the Consolidated Financial Results, as published on the Stock Exchanges.					
Notes:					
1. Key Standalone Financial Information: (₹ in crore)					
Particulars	Three Months Ended 30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Three Months Ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	
Revenue from Operations	11,794.71	11,774.25	9,223.13	41,039.48	
Earnings Before Interest, Tax, Depreciation and Amortization (EBITDA)	1,093.63	659.42	528.29	3,558.43	
Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax and Exceptional Item	297.51	(157.65)	(156.34)	573.98	
Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax and Exceptional Item	246.65	(163.54)	(118.18)	348.39	
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.grasim.com .					
Place : Mumbai		Scan the QR Code		For and on behalf of the Board of Directors (Sd/-)	
Date : 12 th August, 2026				Himanshu Kapania Managing Director DIN: 03387441	
Registered Office: P.O. Birlagram, Nagda - 456 331 (M.P.) CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410 Website: www.grasim.com Email: grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com Tel.: +91 7366-246766					
 Birla Cellulose Fibres from nature	 BIRLA opus PAINTS	 BIRLA PIVOT	 UltraTech CEMENT The Engineer's Choice	 ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL	 RECYCLAMINE THE PLANET IS NICE
 Iva natural fluid fashion	 Raysil The fashion yarn	 LINEN CLUB	 WALLCARE White Cement Based Putty	 epotec® INNOVATING FOR A BETTER WORLD	 twist Eco-friendly & Sustainable Plastics
ADITYA BIRLA GROUP COMPANY					

